
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

69 
50 
54 
40 
99 
74 
4 

30 
18 
23 
96 
22 
59 
28 
72 
43 
88 
13 
31 
98 
55 

78 
52 

Name 
Hayden Gillim 

Bobby Fong 

Richie Escalante 

Sean Dylan Kelly 

Patrick (P.J.) Jacobsen 

Bryce Prince 

Joshua Hayes 

Braeden Ortt 

Nick McFadden 

Lucas Silva 

Jason Aguilar 

Ashton Yates 

Jaret Nassaney 

Cory Ventura 

Carlos Abraham Garcia 

Caroline Olsen 

Benjamin Smith 

Aaron Graham 

Robert Pierce 

Jeremy Simmons 

Jason Johnson 

Alejandro Thermiotis 

Nolan Lamkin 

Make 
YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

KAW 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

KAW 

YAM 

YAM 

Diff 

0.101 

10.925 

11.553 

19.967 

23.447 

25.024 

30.136 

30.452 

30.687 

35.337 

43.540 

43.988 

46.860 

46.937 

47.490 

1:09.902 

1:26.138 

1:38.843 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
21:46.777 

21:46.878 

21:57.702 

21:58.330 

22:06.744 

22:10.224 

22:11.801 

22:16.913 

22:17.229 

22:17.464 

22:22.114 

22:30.317 

22:30.765 

22:33.637 

22:33.714 

22:34.267 

22:56.679 

23:12.915 

23:25.620 

22:00.476 

22:03.772 

14:49.534 

3:24.040 

Best Tm 
1:32.386 

1:32.381 

1:32.918 

1:32.951 

1:33.366 

1:33.803 

1:34.136 

1:34.695 

1:34.767 

1:34.760 

1:34.692 

1:35.188 

1:35.298 

1:34.948 

1:35.427 

1:35.621 

1:36.123 

1:37.816 

1:39.146 

1:40.148 

1:40.113 

1:37.727 

1:37.994 

Sponsor 
Rickdiculous Racing 

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Hudson Motorcycles 

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Celtic HSBK Racing 

Tuned Racing 

MP13 Racing 

Ortt Racing 

Rickdiculous Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

RiderzLaw Racing 

Yates Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

CV28 Racing 

Honos 

Team Norris Racing 

Team Norris Racing 

Motohana/Raceworx USA 

RiderzLaw/BrotoGP Racing 

Impact Racing 

Mountain Autosport 

Thermiotis Racing 

Cycle Gear Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/15/2019 2:45:20 PM 

Race Director 

Thomas Stevens 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.101 

Avg. Speed 

84.850 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.381 

Best Speed 

85.732 

Best Lap by 

50 - Bobby Fong 

Signature: ___________________

Motoamerica Championship of Utah 

Supersport 

Race 1 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:21:32 

UMC East 2.200 miles 

6/15/2019 14:10 


